
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= J HARRIS DEVELOPMENT CORP; Date
Recorded= 2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402190000
85840

02/19/2004
10:22:00

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302130000
88860

200405270002
84010

05/27/2004
12:42:00

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LOVELESS,
KAY
BRAWNER

200406150003
23230

06/15/2004
11:22:00

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

27 33 200007140002
37471

Lot#:19
Book:27 Pg:33

200407280004
18490

07/28/2004
11:22:00

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRIS, JACK 33 30 Lot#:47
Book:33 Pg:30
Desc:SEE
INST


