Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= J HARRIS DEVELOPMENT CORP; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402190000 85840	02/19/2004 10:22:00	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302130000 88860	
200405270002 84010	05/27/2004 12:42:00	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LOVELESS, KAY BRAWNER						
200406150003 23230	06/15/2004 11:22:00	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK			27	33	200007140002 37471	Lot#:19 Book:27 Pg:33
200407280004 18490	07/28/2004 11:22:00	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRIS, JACK			33	30		Lot#:47 Book:33 Pg:30 Desc:SEE INST